FEES & EXTRAS JANUARY 2025

FEES FROM JANUARY 2025

Inclusive College Fee
(Includes tuition, full board, Fees absence insurance and personal accident insurance)

£18,730 per term

Day Fee £14,984 per term
Occasional Boarding £84.00 per night
EXTRAS FROM JANUARY 2025

Medical Insurance (the AXA PPP Colleges’ scheme) £150.00 per term

Personal Effects Insurance (Marsh Scheme)

£8.31 per term

Individual SSSD Lesson

£64.80 per lesson

EAL Lesson Single hourly session

£90.00 per hour

Music Lesson

10 sessions (30 minutes each) (increase pro-rata for 45 min & 1 hour lessons)
Shared (2 pupils)

Small group (3+)

Hire of College instrument if required

Practice Book

Drum Hire Fee

£438.00 per 10 sessions
£222.00 per term
£168.00 per term
£66.00 per term

£7.20 per term

£21.60 per term

Private Dance Tuition
Individual
Up to group of three

Group of four or over

£62.40 per session
£31.20 per session
£21.60 per session

Acting for LAMDA -
Individual - (30 minutes each)
Shared — (30 minutes each)

£438.00 per 10 sessions
£222.00 per 10 sessions

Golf Course Membership

Pupil Membership £150.00 per year

Tennis

Individual £66.00 per hour

Two sharing £33.00 per person per hour
Group of 4+ £18.00 per person per hour
Clay-Pigeon Shooting

Per half term (basic) (plus £90 per match) £270.00

One off taster £70.00

Charges cover 25 cartridges per shooting session

Additional cartridges will be charged at cost (indicatively f1.20 each)

Rldlng per lesson (this may be subject to change during the year) £4440

NSEA Membership £24.00 per year

Polo per lesson (this may be subject to change during the year) 7{:8040

SUPA Membership £60.00 per year

NB: If your child participates in any Polo activities, they will be required to pay for SUPA and /or
NSEA membership as applicable in addition. If your child participates in any tournaments, an additional
fee will be charged for the preparation and hire of the pony.

ALL FEES AND CHARGES ARE STATED INCLUDING ANY VAT

OR OTHER TAXES THAT MAY APPLY




